  www.honeywell.com 1
V2495
Verafix-VKE
H-BLOCK FOR COMPACT RADIATORS
Design
The Verafix-VKE consists of:
• Straight valve body for floor connection or angle valve
body for wall connection

with integrated cone and double nippel
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated.
Ordering Information
Type Pipe
connection
Radiator
connection
DN kvs-value OS-No.
Angle (wall connection) integrated
cone
3/4” external 3/4” external 15 2,4 V2495EX020
Angle (wall connection) integrated
cone and double nippel
3/4” external 1/2” internal 15 2,4 V2495EY015
Straight (floor connection)
integrated cone
3/4” external 3/4” external 15 3,5 V2495DX020
Straight (floor connection)
integrated cone and double nippel
3/4” external 1/2” internal 15 3,5 V2495DY015
VERAFIX VKE (V2495)
  www.honeywell.com 3
Accessories
Connection for valves with external threads, consisting of
2 connections for copper and soft steel pipe with support inserts
3/4” x 10 mm VA7200A010
3/4” x 12 mm VA7200A012
3/4” x 14 mm VA7200A014
3/4” x 15 mm VA7200A015
3/4” x 16 mm VA7200A016
3/4” x 18 mm VA7200A018
Connection for valves with external threads, consisting of
2 connections for plastic pipe
3/4” x 12 x 2 mm VA7210A012
3/4” x 14 x 2 mm VA7210A014
3/4” x 16 x 2 mm VA7210A016
3/4” x 17 x 2 mm VA7210A017
3/4” x 18 x 2 mm VA7210A018
Connection for valves with external threads, consisting of
2 connections for Unipipe and alpex-therm composite pipe
3/4” x 14 x 2 mm VA7220A014
3/4” x 16 x 2 mm VA7220A016
 3/4” x 18  x 2 mm VA7220A018
Double nippel (2 pcs.)
for all V2495 VS3295A015
Installation Example
Fig. 3.  Two-pipe system with distribution manifold and Verafix-VKE